
S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10

小計 小計 小計 小計 小計 小計 小計 小計 小計 小計

10.6 10.2 10.3 10.7 10.6 9.7 9.9 10.4 10.2 10.8

10.6 20.8 31.1 41.8 52.4 62.1 72.0 82.4 92.6 103.4

10.1 10.1 9.9 10.5 10.3 9.8 10.0 10.4 10.7 10.2

10.1 20.2 30.1 40.6 50.9 60.7 70.7 81.1 91.8 102.0

9.5 9.6 10.7 10.3 10.2 10.9 10.7 9.3 9.6 9.2

9.5 19.1 29.8 40.1 50.3 61.2 71.9 81.2 90.8 100.0

10.5 9.7 9.3 10.8 10.8 10.2 9.9 10.6 9.3 10.5

10.5 20.2 29.5 40.3 51.1 61.3 71.2 81.8 91.1 101.6

9.7 10.8 10.5 9.2 10.4 10.5 10.7 10.4 10.1 10.0

9.7 20.5 31.0 40.2 50.6 61.1 71.8 82.2 92.3 102.3

9.6 9.5 10.0 10.3 10.2 9.1 9.7 10.1 10.4 9.7

9.6 19.1 29.1 39.4 49.6 58.7 68.4 78.5 88.9 98.6

9.9 9.4 10.7 10.5 10.9 10.5 10.5 10.3 8.3 10.4

9.9 19.3 30.0 40.5 51.4 61.9 72.4 82.7 91.0 101.4

10.7 9.1 9.4 7.7 9.1 10.0 10.5 10.8 9.5 9.8

10.7 19.8 29.2 36.9 46.0 56.0 66.5 77.3 86.8 96.6

492.0 31 鈴木　麗美 明治大学 392 100.0

494.4 12 遊佐　真奈美 東北学院大学 391 103.4

102.0

第15回　全日本女子学生ライフル射撃選手権大会　

１０ｍエアライフル女子　 Final

射座 氏名 所属 本戦得点
ファイナル
得点

総得点 順位競射

西田　ますみ 甲南大学 387 96.6 483.6 8

101.4 488.4幸田　梓 法政大学 387

98.6

8

7

4 高橋　綾希子 長崎大学 390 488.6 6

7

3 大和田　典子 明治大学 391 493.0 2

中央大学 3896 別部　亜希子 5

5 田邊　美奈子 日本大学 390 101.6

491.3

491.6 4

102.3


